
ITTF-TTE Equivalency for SENIOR, JUNIOR & CADET ratings  
June 2025 

SENIOR MEN  SENIOR WOMEN 

Position Old Points 
New 
Points 

 Position Old Points 
New 
Points 

1-10 3100 3200  1-10 2600 2600 

11-20 3000 3150  11-30 2550 2550 

21-30 2900 3100  31-50 2500 2500 

31-50 2875 3050  51-70 2450 2450 

51-75 2850 3000  71-100 2400 2425 

76-100 2800 2725  101-150 2375 2400 

101-150 2750 2600  151-200 2350 2375 

151-200 2700 2500  201-250 2325 2350 

201-300 
301-400 

2500 
1800 

2450 
2000 

 
 

  
 
 

       
JUNIOR BOYS  JUNIOR GIRLS 

Position Old Points 
New 
Points 

 Position Old Points 
New 
Points 

1-10 2000 2000  1-10 1700 1700 

11-20 1900 1900  11-30 1650 1650 

21-30 1850 1850  31-50 1600 1600 

31-40 1800 1825  51-70 1550 1550 

41-50 1750 1800  71-100 1500 1525 

51-75 1650 1775  101-150 1450 1500 

76-100 1550 1600  151-200 1400 1450 

101-150 1400 1450  201-250 1300 1400 

151-200 1350 1425  251-300 1200 1350 

201-250 1250 1400  301-400 1100 1300 

251-300 1225 1375  401-500 900 1250 

301-400 1200 1350  501-600 700 900 

401-500 1100 1325  601-700 - 700 

501-600 950 1200     

601-700 850 1100     

701-800 750 1000     

       
CADET BOYS  CADET GIRLS 

Position Old Points 
New 
Points 

 Position Old Points 
New 
Points 

1-10 1300 1300  1-10 1100 1100 

11-20 1225 1275  11-30 1050 1050 

21-30 1150 1250  31-50 1000 1000 

31-40 1125 1225  51-70 950 950 

41-50 1100 1200  71-100 925 925 

51-75 1075 1175  101-150 900 900 

76-100 1050 1150  151-200 875 875 

101-150 1025 1125  201-300 850 850 

151-200 1000 1100  301-400 650 650 
201-300 950 1075  

301-400 
401-500 

925 
900 

1050 
925 

 

 
  The Dummy ratings equating ITTF Ratings with English Ratings were reviewed for June 2025. 
 

  Dummy ratings shown above will be used until the next review. 


